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Y SAC Composition for Cooper City HS (1931)

Name

Tara Daub

Vera Perkovic

Jena McClure

Warren Denise

Lisa Hoy

Annamaria

Alston

Lisa Mallozzi

Kenya Williford

Vikki Goettert

Yanina Aldana

Laurel
Garfinkel

Sheri Rausseo

Michelle
Mediavilla-
Minikus

Evelyn Lopez

Fernando
Lopez

Bernardo
Avigdor

TOTALS

SAC
Percentages

School
Demographics

Position

[ BTU Steward (or designee) ]

[ ESE Parent of a student at the school ]

[ Community / Business Representatives I

[ Gifted Parent of a student at the school

Broward County Public Schools: BCPS Central V2.0

[ SAF Chair (or designee) Parent of a student at the school I

[ Non-Instructional Support Employees I

[ Community / Business Representatives I

[ sAC Co-Chair | [ SAC Secretary

[ Students (required for HS & Centers) ]

Gender
M F
4 22

15 85 62 8

Ethnicity
W B H
16 2 8

A Al
0 0
0 0

SBBC

Employee
MR E NE
0 9 17
0 35 65

https://web01.browardschools.com/ospa/ospa-central2/sac-composition-school-print.asp?school_number=1931&print_data=y

Parent
of

Student
P NP
13 13
50 50

Add
Date

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-

09-24

2024-

09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

Resigned

12
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Name

Melissa
Faerman

Erica Hoy

Lola McClure

Shuch Ella

Veronica
Gavriel-Harel

Jessica
Spigelman

McCarthy
Sandy

Pascale
Bercovitch

Jenier
Marmolejos

Megan Otero

TOTALS

SAC
Percentages

School
Demographics

https://web01.browardschools.com/ospa/ospa-central2/sac-composition-school-print.asp?school_number=1931&print_data=y

Position

I Students (required for HS & Centers) l

[ Students (required for HS & Centers) ]

[ Students (required for HS & Centers) ]

[ Students (required for HS & Centers) ]

[ |I-Zone Representative (must be a parent) I

I ESOL Parent of a student at the school

Broward County Public Schools: BCPS Central V2.0

Gender Ethnicity
M F W B H
4 22 16 2

15 85 62 8

A Al
0 0
0 0

SBBC

Employee
MR E NE
0 9 17
0 35 65

Parent
of

Student
P NP
13 13
50 50

Add
Date

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
09-24

2024-
10-22

2024-
11-07

2024-
11-07

Resigned

212



